

VERIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

No.:	LVD SHES190501577801ATC
Applicant:	Hangzhou Hikvision Digital Technology Co., Ltd. No.555 Qianmo Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou 310052, China
Manufacturer:	Hangzhou Hikvision Digital Technology Co., Ltd. No.555 Qianmo Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou 310052, China
Product Name:	Digital Video Recorder
Product Description:	Digital Video Recorder
Model No.:	iDS-7204HUHI-M1/S, iDS-7204HUHI-K1/4S, iDS-7204HUHI-M1/SUHK, iDS-7204HUHI-M1/SCKV, iDS-7204HUHI-M1/SUVS, iDS-7204HUHI-M1/SKVO, iDS-7204HUHI-M1/SHUN, iDS-7204HUHI-M1/S/A
Trade Mark:	HIKVISION
Rating:	Network Video Recorder: 12 V d.c., 1,5 A Switching power supply: Refer to test report
Protection against Electric Shock:	Network Video Recorder: Class III Switching power supply: Class II
Additional Information:	None
Sufficient samples of the product have been tested and found to be in conformity with	
Test Standard:	EN 60950-1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011 + A2:2013
as shown in the	
Test Report Number(s):	SHES190501577801

This Verification of Compliance has been granted to the applicant based on the results of tests, performed by Laboratory of SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. on sample of the above-mentioned product in accordance with the provisions of the relevant harmonized standards under the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU. The CE marking as shown below can be affixed, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an EC Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directives. The affixing of the CE marking presumes in addition that the conditions in annexes III and IV of the Directive are fulfilled.

Andrew Zhai Laboratory Technical Manager SGS-CSTC

Copyright of this verification is owned by SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in full and with the prior approval of the General Manager. This verification is subjected to the governance of the General Conditions of Services, printed overleaf.

Member of SGS Group (Société Générale de Surveillance)